
Drive Chart Summary

1st 2nd 3rd 4th Total

FSU 3 7 3 21 34
AU 7 14 0 10 31

Quarter at 
Drive End Poss.

Drive Start 
(Time)

Drive End 
(Time)

Time of 
Possessio

n
Drive Start 

(Yard)
Drive End 

(Yard) Plays Yards How Possession Ended Score (H-V)
1 AU 15:00 13:31 1:29 25 39 4 14 Punt 0 - 0
1 FSU 13:31 9:53 3:38 23 +18 9 59 FG - Good 3 - 0
1 AU 9:53 6:21 3:32 22 +40 9 38 Punt 3 - 0
1 FSU 6:21 5:18 1:03 2 2 3 0 Punt 3 - 0
1 AU 5:18 3:07 2:11 +25 +0 6 25 TD 3 - 7
2 FSU 3:07 14:49 3:18 25 43 6 18 Punt 3 - 7
2 AU 14:49 13:48 1:01 15 +0 3 85 TD 3 - 14
2 FSU 13:48 12:44 1:04 21 27 3 6 Punt 3 - 14
2 AU 12:44 7:54 4:50 39 +15 12 46 FG - No Good 3 - 14
2 FSU 7:54 7:20 0:34 20 25 2 5 Fumble 3 - 14
2 AU 7:20 5:01 2:19 +27 +0 6 27 TD 3 - 21
2 FSU 5:01 1:28 3:33 34 +0 11 66 TD 10 - 21
2 AU 1:28 0:00 1:28 29 36 3 7 Punt ...End of Half 10 - 21
3 FSU 15:00 13:38 1:22 25 25 3 0 Punt 10 - 21
3 AU 13:38 11:35 2:03 37 +46 5 17 Punt 10 - 21
3 FSU 11:35 6:05 5:30 9 +24 11 67 FG - Good 13 - 21
3 AU 6:05 4:32 1:33 28 33 3 5 Punt 13 - 21
3 FSU 4:32 2:58 1:34 19 15 3 -4 Punt 13 - 21
3 AU 2:58 1:10 1:48 43 +44 4 13 Punt 13 - 21
4 FSU 1:10 11:50 4:20 4 32 5 28 Punt 13 - 21
4 AU 11:50 11:01 0:49 26 34 4 8 Fumble 13 - 21
4 FSU 11:01 9:55 1:06 44 +0 5 56 TD 20 - 21
4 AU 9:55 4:42 5:13 25 +6 13 69 FG - Good 20 - 24
4 FSU 4:42 4:31 0:11 +3 +3 0 0 TD 27 - 24
4 AU 4:31 1:19 3:12 25 +0 8 75 TD 27 - 31
4 FSU 1:19 1:10 0:09 20 +0 7 80 TD 34 - 31
4 AU 1:10 0:00 1:10 17 17 2 0  ...End of Regulation 34 - 31



Game Drive Chart

61 14 4plays, 14yds, Punt Punt
23 59 9plays, 59yds, FG - Good FG - Good
40 38 9plays, 38yds, Punt Punt
2 0 3plays, 0yds, Punt Punt
0 25 6plays, 25yds, TD TD

25 18 6plays, 18yds, Punt Punt
0 85 3plays, 85yds, TD TD

21 6 3plays, 6yds, Punt Punt
15 46 12plays, 46yds, FG - No GoodFG - No Good
20 5 2plays, 5yds, Fumble Fumble
0 27 6plays, 27yds, TD TD

34 66 11plays, 66yds, TD TD
64 7 3plays, 7yds, Halftime Halftime
25 0 3plays, 0yds, Punt Punt
46 17 5plays, 17yds, Punt Punt
9 67 11plays, 67yds, FG - Good FG - Good

67 5 3plays, 5yds, Punt Punt
15 4 3plays, -4yds, Punt Punt
44 13 4plays, 13yds, Punt Punt
4 28 5plays, 28yds, Punt Punt

66 8 4plays, 8yds, Fumble Fumble
44 56 5plays, 56yds, TD TD
6 69 13plays, 69yds, FG - GoodFG - Good

97 0 TD TD
0 75 8plays, 75yds, TD TD

20 80 7plays, 80yds, TD TD
83 0 2plays, 0yds, Game Game

9plays, 59yds, FG - Good

3plays, 0yds, Punt

6plays, 18yds, Punt

3plays, 6yds, Punt

2plays, 5yds, Fumble

11plays, 66yds, TD

3plays, 0yds, Punt

11plays, 67yds, FG - Good

3plays, -4yds, Punt

5plays, 28yds, Punt

5plays, 56yds, TD

TD

7plays, 80yds, TD

4plays, 14yds, Punt

9plays, 38yds, Punt

6plays, 25yds, TD

3plays, 85yds, TD

12plays, 46yds, FG - No Good

6plays, 27yds, TD

3plays, 7yds, Halftime

5plays, 17yds, Punt

3plays, 5yds, Punt

4plays, 13yds, Punt

4plays, 8yds, Fumble

13plays, 69yds, FG - Good

8plays, 75yds, TD

2plays, 0yds, Game
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Our Drives → ← Their Drives
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